as A F2clE 5%%@
01-88 SAl el s
& (Northbound) St E 20151 62 192 H155
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DM J|E AIS| 100 BRSO s =2 = H2E - Tolut 91:%')5 HefA QIJM(Chma Connect EP)
C ATHEAIJFE O | AFO| 100H ATHE SA|AR =2 2 A HelA 31| AHTrade-through EP) S5

A& IHR:

» 62 1L2H 68 122 MK RS (Northbound) 2t 2 & (Southbound)2l & B2 Hei2 U2 22 RMB 108
4,2008H 0t HK$48< 5,2002H0I A& LICH.

= 20154 63 122 D&, =781 2782 =i+ 8342 212 RMB 1,551 10t RMB1,040 0l A S LICH
M J

A= HIZ28H600009)0 CHS! D=2 &%= THOH — 20154 68 92 2H H&
A0l HeHAOA Z2X8 HEeF 2601 Ao =228 (600009)01 CHEH 2/=019 & BELXI&0| 26% 0lot2
ot} SLICH [MetA Helas #43 Ru 14A08(4)0l @l HoH 2015 62 9L E2H AGHOI-EZ2 SAl HH MES
Soll Aoll=HM=20l CHet OH-=2 E=IF MIHE J}SLIC.
O XAIS I ZXHHS SAIZ S 0l 232 = D5HAI0] HIZELICH
AU HeH=H
Y HYIH (67 1L-62 122) A HYZH (62 1L-68 12
8 < (RMB 1302!) 278 8 (RMB 1052) 278
- 6000% 6.0 1 - 1500%
- 5000% 5.0 4
- 4000% &f 4.0 A - 1000%
o
- 3000% 5 3.0 -
=
- 2000% o 2.0 A - 500%
- 1000% 1.0 4
- 0% 0.0 A - 0%
QO N Q> Q Q QO
N\\’ ,»\0 ,,)\" o (9,\" & q\° \9\0 »"'\Q 0\\’
%) w— 20— O 204 He 2o LY ShE 4 FIH (%)
S 8T A8 =0 (142 118 1781 154 68 128) 58S AS 20| (144 118 172 - 15 68 122)
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160 - St B o1 155.1 _ 104.0
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o 120 -
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M 80 -
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40 -+
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(154 18 262 -’15 68 12¢)

57%

EP(HeHA SIRAN AIZERE 8 -3 2R
158 18 262 -'154 68 12
100% - (156 = = 2) 100%
ECATA mCATB CATC
80% - 80% -
63%  62% o 60% o
60% 154% 8% 529 53% 5% 0% 1
40% 40%
20% - 20%
0% - 0%
26Jan- 9Feb- 25Feb- 9Mar- 23Mar- 8Apr- 20Apr- 4May- 18 May- 1lun- 26Jan- 9 Feb-
6Feb 17Feb 6Mar 20Mar 1Apr 17 Apr 30Apr 15May 29 May 12Jun 6 Feb
&7 CAT A EP (EX& 1-14), CAT B EP (EX/ & 15— 65), CAT C EP (E X4 >65). JIEF TS ALEHE 01J|E 261417/ HIELICH
EX.: &010] SAINL L SIIHL, 155 68 122 J|F, 68 12-68 1220 /S 6lE IHAHFY

17 Feb

63%

25 Feb-

6 Mar

53%  35%

9 Mar- 23 Mar-

20 Mar 1 Apr

1. ot s

Ping An Insurance (SH. 601318)
2. =at2d

China Merchants Bank

(SH. 600036)

3.CtS|GHEtAI I E

Anhui Conch Cement

(SH. 600585)

Al Bl =

China Minsheng Banking

(SH. 600016)

5. 3¢5A

CITIC Securities (SH. 600030)
6. Eg=2
Industrial Bank (SH. 601166)
7. B2

ICBC (SH. 601398)

SH
=

8. AFZ2E=

Kweichow Moutai (SH. 600519)
9. S22 I MO A

China Intl" Travel Service

(SH. 601888)

10. L2 nolelal

Inner Mongolia Yili (SH. 600887)

16,755

10,023

10,987

9,817

9,532
10,618
6,847
13,259

8,149

4,932

= Hel

185

277

176

184

113

146

139

344

257

142

198

188

218

171

152

145

1,120

652

442

419

373
372
331

317

290

283

2.53

2.40

2.14

2.13

1.89

1.81

1.66

m CAT

0
52% 48%

8 Apr- 20 Apr-

17 Apr

18

48

51

62

236

49

12

21

A ECATB

55%
51%

4 May- 18 May

=
TT

CATC

58%

- 1Jun-

30 Apr 15May 29 May 12Jun

S AEERE
16x 0.78
9x 3.05
13x 1.28
8x 1.44
25x 0.47
8x 2.84
7x 4.81
19x 1.49
45x 0.54
29x 1.88

1. SZMA

CGN Power (HK. 1816

2. E=25X

CRRC Corporation (HK. 1766)

3. RSt

Evergrande Real Estate
(HK. 3333)

4y SRS

GOME (HK. 493)

5. st E A

Renhe Commercial (HK. 1387)
6.2 elHtoE ™H A

Alibaba Pictures (HK. 1060)
7. &0 E01 O

Shanghai Electric Group
(HK. 2727)

8. lE=&

SST

Haitong Securities (HK. 6837)
9. Ai=&g

Zijin Mining (HK. 2899)

10. SAAZEY N

Kingsoft Corporation(HK. 3888

11,830

10,689

9,437
10,726

13,177

9,852

16,728
10,004

16,557

147

123

92

103

103

61

82

69

56

166

213

104

80

54

42

74

39

45

50
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360

228

172

158

145

135

121

114

106

3.64

2.75

2.52

2.32

2.15

1.93

1.82

1.69

H

[o]
]

10&
7

10

4

S, 1568 68 122 JlF, 68 12-65 1220 o5 ot= I HS Y. * if A 3= T}5~ Ol E(Historical P/E Ratio)

g

*=JH | HH 2
22x 0.07
27x N/A
5x 10.62
21x 1.96
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
31x 0.96
24x 1.32
21x 3.55
34x 0.47


http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/stat/epstat/exreport.htm

A+H AJIS S DI E &9 100 A+H SAIAE S5

A+tH AIJISY J|= &9 1000 AtH SAI&E S5

$
100e) | 1008)
v 362 60.64 52.91 36.74 9.96 338 1 -44.83%
P 311 11252 21827 4846 1.80 236 2 -1.68%
3. s22Auey
252 39.07 57.84 1406  13.54 11 114 -12.61%

China Construction Bank
4. 5329

AR 231 157.94 10542  73.20 23.44 173 4 -16.48%
5. =42
ool B o Gl 205 78.08 76.33 41.94 8.03 188 3 -15.50%
R 158 45.36 111.94 36.49 1.75 124 5 -21.15%
China Life Insurance . . . 5 .
7. A=

China Petroleum & Chemical Crop 143 74.41 82.72 31.96 9.95 122 6 -34.43%
L 134 475.04 64510  43.66 11.04 79 8 2.01%
Ping An Insurance . . . 3 )

9. 338X

CRRC Corporation 98 96.65 145.55 146.52 213.15 91 7 -57.63%
10. nESS

Bank of Communications 94 85.91 92.38 42.34 27.20 56 12 -25.61%

ol =M

1 600009 Shanghai International Airport 21.93 0.64 11.7 32x 0.80 N/A
2 603288 Elifhilr%Haitian Flavouring and Food 21.89 0.21 16.5 49x 1.25 N/A
3 600066 5o e 10.30 0.58 8.1 17x 2.9 N/A
4 600690 oo 7.02 0.82 153 18x 147 N/A
5 600887 = e i industral 5.90 1.62 210 29x 188 N/A
6 600519 [ tedE 5.61 1.81 490 19 149 N/A
7 601888 Cghiilxriltgrfatgnnal Travel Service 5.34 1.66 12.0 45x 0.54 N/A
8 600660 v giass industry Grouo 4.92 0.21 5.5 15 440 2.31%
9 600584 5t E N conics Tech. 4.26 0.44 46  123x 003 N/A
10 600276 /M 3.98 0.46 151 S5x 0.3 N/A

Jiangsu Hengrui Medicine

4 ES(A7S)

A ==}
[=] [=3
= |5/ E 2N
w2/ S HI s = ES ol AZ UIHl H=
l s ey E lZHH(I%L‘)IIs ) 5 =o|0) e/l
1

SRS

1072 Bensians Elsciie CaperEien 16.46 0.64 0.7 20x 0.69 -55.28%

sl

2 1108 ey ElEss 15.35 0.40 0.2 190x N/A -73.87%

3 553  JEBLAN 14.53 0.75 0.4 54 0.73 67.72%
Nanjing Panda Electronics . . . % . or °

4 54 ooMESH 14.02 0.37 0.2 43 071 -67.31%
Zhengzhou Coal Mining Machinery . . : X : . °
HREABAES 0

5 1065 Tianjin Capital Environ. Protection 13.88 0.29 0.3 28x 114 -67.27%
e g

6 2880 Dalian Port (PDA) 13.80 0.40 0.5 27x 1.27 -67.31%
B2 A

7 874 BuEmeEey Eeiumsien Fieme. 13.49 0.53 0.9 27x 1.11 -45.46%
SFAAHI|IAM DY o

8 187 Beiiiing e Wesiinegy Ees. 12.50 0.10 0.1 96x N/A -72.89%
HYLEHEH

9 38 i Tiaeien 11.66 0.18 0.4 33x 0.92 -71.21%
I=ME2 o

10 1171 10.47 1.15 1.8 36x 0.35 -67.79%

Yanzhou Coal Mining
0/} HEYE E29 FHR, 0| +7/(%)= 8010/ SHIHNL WA ZHE SEISE AFY SF4/+ (BF, HE L J/E} HIREF HS) b &4610/-52 SAl 93
M0 S/ Het SSEAMZHAIAE(CCAS) =49 HIEZ2 S/0/8L/C). T 9 529 R, 0/ +i/(%)s SEZAHHL("SEHK) &8 & & =4/ + (JH] CCAS
FA 2O IS S C/0/ELIC}

3 4610l SHI AL L SEHNHL, 1545 68 122 JIF, 68 12-68 122/0] o/SotE KNS Y 7 FIF9 E(Historical P/E Ratio)
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Al E X
(US$ 1008t

HFEDEF

1 600519 o o outai 2,719 9.15
TotEE

2 |[601318 RS ance 2,440 8.21
T2

3 600036 China Merchants Bank 1,443 4.85
ol =M3E

4 600009 Shanghai International Airport 1,435 4.83 240 21.93 N/A
Lisnolela e

5 600887 St vil 1,201 4.04 355 5.90 N/A
HasEs

6 601006 oo Raiway 1,134 3.82 511 3.43 N/A
FEotolg

7 600690 G loohaier 957 3.22 192 7.02 N/A

8 600104  SOASX : 853 2.87 205 1.86 N/A
SAIC Motor Corporation
i rs

9 600900 G vangtze Power 721 2.43 307 3.15 N/A
HFESH2A

10 600066 700 2.35 192 10.30 N/A

Zhengzhou Yutong Bus

LT E(SB) &9 1001 &45t0I-EZ SAl &3

INES )N

HH (=}

/a8 (US$ 1008t

1 1766 SrnG Corporation 620 3.89 370 8.47 -57.63%

2 388 S 537 3.37 14 1.18 N/A
HKEX . .

3 1816 Seeis 360 2.26 594 5.32 N/A
CGN Power . .
BHIMEEIA

4 700 Toncont Holdings 352 2.21 17 0.19 N/A
stsototym

5 566 Soray Thin Film Power 332 2.08 659 1.58 N/A

6 493 SERIE e = 307 1.93 1,197 7.06 N/A
GOME Electrical Appliances . 0 .

7 2727 e iz 291 1.82 297 10.00 72.36%
Shanghai Electric Group : : g
SA=2H

8 981 G 277 1.74 2,466 6.05 N/A

9 656 ==l 271 1.70 102 132 N/A
Fosun International . :
=2 oMo .

10 1988 270 1.69 193 2.79 21.03%

China Minsheng Banking Corp

EH: 4610 SHIHL L SEHHL, 155 68 122 J/F
& N BT Lo10/-58 SA GH T2 619 D5 ERAE/2AE TFE59 AIIHE I} IIX (Mark to Market, 20154 68 122 J|&)E 2/0/&LILCH.
= TO/L} HEE 59 L, 0] +X/(%)= 4610 SHHNL WA L& REIISS!

HZ0) S Het SYQEHMZHAILE(CCAS) F4/9 BIESE 90/EHICE. O 2 59 FR, 0/ +7/(%)s SSSAHNA('SEHK )0 &8 & & F4/ = (JH] CCAS
FAI20 IS E 9/0/ELIC}

o 7 5| HHZHADT) & 3™ X0

160 - N 700 -~
= 4510 S22
134.8
140 - 133.9 600
m=I27 A
~120 -
r 0 500
o100
A & 400
ESO- o
) R 300
< g0 - 1of
<
200
K 40 A 27.8 28.6
20 - 100
0 - 0
May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
2014 2015 2014 2015

EX: MAHIAHNLABWFE) 2 EZ7/2fL. 20158 58 312 J]ZF. EFIH4£9 ADT & /8L #1/& ETF &4 EES E&'o/L} f & E(warants)s HLIELIC
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20154 68 & 73 AHcHEE

June 2015 July 2015
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 W30 27 28 29 30 31
n China / Hong Kong Public Holiday {(Market Close for Northbound & Southbound Trading) Hong Kong Public Holiday (Market Close for Northbound & Southbound Trading)

Two-way & Trading [l TradingOnly | Northbound Trading Only Two-way (Northbound & Southbound) Trading

BX: 4510/ SHHHL B HOINE 0|8 SH5D (R0 WA HITE), ESHYLE 0|E BD54] HELIDH,
20158 62 2 78 =2 M =A & XE

2015 68 L 78

e 22/6/201 + HK: S&AHIX2IHXI%= YoY  1/7/2015 <+ CN: MIZXg ROHZE| XX 2= (PMI)
5 + CN: HSBC &= MZxg
OH22I XXl 2= (PMI)
e 23/6/201 ¢+ CN: HSBC == MXxY e« 3/7/2015 + CN: HSBC == =¢&!
5 2 OH2t2| KFX 2= (PMI) 2 OH22| KEX 2= (PMI)
. 25/6/201+ HK: +Z YoY * B/7/2015 + HK: HSBC &3 ROH2+2I XX %=(PMI)
5 ¢ HK: =g YoY
+ HK: 22X
e 28/6/201 « CN: & 0|2 (Industrial Profits) YoY e 7/7/2015 ¢ HK: Q2R
5
e 29/6/201 « HK: ADHEFOH YooY e 9/7/2015 =+ CN: AHIXH2IHKIZ= YoY
5
* 30/6/201 ¢« HK: £33 M1,M2,M3 HKD YoY « 10/7/2015 ¢ CN: 2I2t3t AlF = CNY
5 « HK: & =Xl HKD + CN: S35 MO M1,M2 YoY
* CN: a2
HIZ2:CN -2 HK-SZ
2| = 0 i
NBHO|-22 =A E.MSI_ : .www.hkex.com.hk/chlnaconnect
M Ree o] o : mfo@_hkex.com.hk
o =LICH SAAE 08 S
Mme : BEX2 : 20154 48 82

= ESIPN

2 FAdHE FEH3242 28 A0IH HEFQ X20ILE M3 2edst X200l stk 2SLCH ENXES AOI0I-E2 SAI S
MEo Hell et =42 Hellsol YAHAM =2 E JI20{0F ELICH E2HeH A (Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited) 2t &2 2H A 2
TelAte 2 F22ES AP = &0 Jlolol ZME = 0 st £A0IL TIoHHlE 22 XXl ZSLICH
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http://www.hkex.com.hk/chinaconnect
http://www.hkex.com.hk/chinaconnect
mailto:info@hkex.com.hk
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/market/sec_tradinfra/chinaconnect/Newsletter.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/market/sec_tradinfra/chinaconnect/Newsletter.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/market/sec_tradinfra/chinaconnect/Newsletter.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/newsconsul/hkexnews/2015/150408news.htm
http://www.sse.com.cn/marketservices/hkexsc/home/holiday/
http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/market/sec_tradinfra/chinaconnect/Calendar.htm

& AHEP)

3| & Al (China Connect Exchange Participants) S5

=23Hs2A

ABCI Securities Company Limited
OLAIS 2 Xt 22|

Astrum Capital Management Limited
Zel(Bal)ZA

Bali Securities Co. Limited
HH2e2l0l = HIIE OtAlOt

Barclays Capital Asia Limited

BNP Tt2|Ht Z2(0FAIOF)

BNP Paribas Securities (Asia) Limited

se=2ns

BOCI Securities Limited

ne2amMsd
BOCOM International Securities Limited

LUWSH(HK.)
Bright Smart Securities International(H.K.) Limited

A2(CcB)=MS2

CCB International Securities Limited

ANESA

Celestial Securities Limited

LS A(HK)

Changjiang Securities Brokerage (HK) Limited

esA

Chief Securities Limited

E2ZYUSA(HK)

China Everbright Securities (HK) Limited
ES220=2HMSH(ES)

China Galaxy International Securities (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
E3SACICC)EBEE

China International Capital Corporation Hong Kong Securities
Limited

&5

China Investment Securities International Brokerage Limited

ZAZA(HK)
a

Chong Hing Securities Limited

gEsa

Christfund Securities Limited

ciMBz2

CIMB Securities Limited

AgIHBS

Cinda International Securities Limited
SAMBAHK)

CITIC Securities Brokerage (HK) Limited
MNEIDE 22 0t3U OtAlOF

Citigroup Global Markets Asia Limited
CLSA |83 At

CLSA Limited

z23MsA

CMB International Securities Limited
sIAsLEA

CNI Securities Group Limited
FULEAAASRA(ER)

Credit Suisse Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
ZASA(HK)

CSC Securities (HK) Limited
Hesa(E3)

Daewoo Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
tHarsa

Dah Sing Securities Limited

DBS HIHAZS 2 (HK)

DBS Vickers (Hong Kong) Limited
SZOIXIZ2 OFAIOL

Deutsche Securities Asia Limited
so0ts3

East Asia Securities Company Limited
S&s2

Emperor Securities Limited

SHAZ RIS (EB)

Essence International Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
z2sa

Ever—Long Securities Company Limited
Haosa

First Shanghai Securities Limited

Hezsssd

First Worldsec Securities Limited
ZEIA(22)

Fubon Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
E820IEEH

Fulbright Securities Limited

2USAES)

GF Securities (Hong Kong) Brokerage Limited
SEQHALAZZ(0LAIO})

Goldman Sachs (Asia) Securities Limited
oz

Guangdong Securities Limited
2EZAES)

Guodu Securities (Hong Kong) Limited

2USAHK)

Guosen Securities (HK) Brokerage Company, Limited
2 ZHSA(ES)

Guotai Junan Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
2EsAE2)

Guoyuan Securities Brokerage (Hong Kong) Limited
Hs=HsS

Haitong International Securities Company Limited
SHEA

Hang Seng Securities Limited

&2l S (HK)

Hani Securities (HK) Limited

E33MsA

Hong Kong International Securities Limited

HSBC EA(£2)

HSBC Broking Securities (Hong Kong) Limited

HSBC S (0tAIOH)

HSBC Securities Brokers (Asia) Limited
SEHSEXNF(ES)

Huatai Financial Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

oE=3

|I-Access Investors Limited

32333

ICBC International Securities Limited
£55A(832)

Industrial Securities (HK) Brokerage Limited
QIAEIY! THAIZ

Instinet Pacific Limited

QIEEIE BEE2HA =2

Interactive Brokers Hong Kong Limited

J.P. 2AZH(ES)

J.P. Morgan Broking (Hong Kong) Limited
FNSE

Jefferies Hong Kong Limited

JTsd

JTI Securities Limited

KGIEH(E2)

KGI Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
2LZA(ES)

Kim Eng Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
AAESH

Kingston Securities Limited

2HsA(32)

Kuentai Securities (Kam Ngan) Company Limited
S=55AES)

Luk Fook Securities (HK) Limited

e NI sA

Macquarie Capital Securities Limited

ore| 25

Malahon Securities Limited

ASRSAES)

Masterlink Securities(HK) Corporation Limited
ZESAED)

Mega Securities (Hong Kong) Company Limited
HEEX 35

Merrill Lynch Far East Limited

DlHoi A Krat 22l (2 3)

Mirae Asset Wealth Management (HK) Limited
EESEHE ==

Morgan Stanley Hong Kong Securities Limited

A S 11200 XHOILE HHE el A 3| A
(20154 68 1 JIE)

= HE2 AAMEN AN ASLICH 01218 S=I6HAID| BHHLICH

0
ol

1510/-22 ZA o WS

www.hkex.com.hk/chinaconnect

=3 E5H(ES)

Nanhua Securities (Hong Kong) Company Limited
==3d

National Resources Securities Limited

=23

Noble Securities Company Limited

ocecgssa

OCBC Wing Hang Shares Brokerage Co. Limited

SEIH Ed0IE 2

Optiver Trading Hong Kong Limited

S¥5A(22)

Orient Securities (Hong Kong) Limited

ZgsAES)

Phillip Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
2405t

Po Sang Futures Limited

sS2SAES)

President Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
FEdEsA

Prudential Brokerage Limited
HNZ=MS2

Qilu International Securities Limited
StRIIHs2

Quam Securities Company Limited

3l alel T

Realink Financial Trade Limited
NSXt2 A&

Reorient Capital Markets Limited

RHB OSKZ& &2

RHB OSK Securities Hong Kong Limited

HIEASH(HK)
SG Securities (HK) Limited

NI=EE

Se=EsT

Shacom Securities Limited

At RASA
Shenwan Hongyuan Securities (H.K.) Limited

sz

Sino Grade Securities Limited

Al 2 S 2 (0FAIOH

SinoPac Securities (Asia) Limited
ga52

South China Securities Limited
MNSASIAESD (23)

Southwest Securities (HK) Brokerage Limited
AEIIEX

Sun Hung Kai Investment Services Limited
MAJIGLE 3

Susquehanna Hong Kong Limited
Hssa

Taifair Securities Limited

SE32

Taiping Securities (HK) Co Limited
TRZA OtAIOF

Toyo Securities Asia Limited
SESAEBEM

Tung Shing Securities (Brokers) Limited
StHsA

Tung Tai Securities Company Limited
UBs £& £=

s 35

UBS Securities Hong Kong Limited

UOB 210131 2(E2)

UOB Kay Hian (Hong Kong) Limited
olAs2

Upbest Securities Company Limited
]

Victory Securities Company Limited
Z2N=3A

[ =gl

Wocom Securities Limited

fe=¥sA(ED)

YGD Securities (HK) Limited

RAEISH(ES)

Yuanta Securities (Hong Kong) Company Limited
A=

=Sz

Yue Xiu Securities Company Limite


http://www.hkex.com.hk/eng/market/sec_tradinfra/chinaconnect/Documents/CCEP_List.xlsx
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— Hell A& 3| & AHEP)

HAH Hehd 33 AF h Exchange Participants) S5
S0t53A NEESA 2154
Asia—Pac Securities Limited Halcyon Securities Limited Po Kay Securities & Shares Company Limited
nssA EEEN(== RESE
Audrey Chow Securities Limited Hantec Group International Finance Limited Prominence Financials Limited
BMI & 2gsa NSSEANE FES A
BMI Securities Limited Hantec Securities Co. Limited Reorient Financial Markets Limited
Boom.com = &tS At esd d42353
Boom.com Limited Head & Shoulders Securities Limited Sheng Yuan Securities Limited
2ESE EHEgsH g2xS2
Brilliant Norton Securities Company Limited Hing Wai Allied Securities Limited South Ocean Securities Limited
SASA SETASEX CELSA
Business Securities Limited Ho Fung Shares Investment Limited SPS Securities Limited
WSS S SdI NS o3 5A
Caitong International Securities Co., Limited iSTAR International Securities Co. Limited Stockwell Securities Limited
sE=3 THEHOFAIOFS & AdZSA
Capitec Securities Limited Japan Asia Securities Limited Success Securities Limited
StASA doIEsd S S A (0FAIOF)
China System Securities Limited Jimei Securities Limited Tai Tak Securities (Asia) Limited
sS=2432 2HIREH ElOl2t 22C HIE SH(ES)
China Yinsheng Securities Limited JS Cresvale Securities International Limited Taiwan Concord Capital Securities (Hong Kong) Limited
AU S A(H.K.) B A A +0HEAH FEHZ A
Core Pacific-Yamaichi Securities (H.K.) Limited Kaiser Securities Limited Telecom Digital Securities Limited
IAEA KCG &2 OFAlOF HRESA
Delta Asia Securities Limited KCG Securities Asia Limited Treasure Securities Limited
sS23d DNEMESH =8
Delta Wealth Securities Limited Ko's Brother Securities Company Limited Trinity Finance Investment Limited
SASAHARSI A (O] F=5-L F=e FsA
Formax Securities Limited Lei Shing Hong Securities Limited VC Brokerage Limited
fHEEEH e | H=SHFES A
FP Sino—Rich Securities & Futures Limited Lippo Securities Limited Win Fung Securities Limited
=234 AASA 2S3A
Geminis Securities Limited MY Securities Limited Win Wong Securities Limited
HE S OQEEZEIHEA g==2
Genting Securities Limited Marigold International Securities Limited Wing Fung Securities Limited
HESHA SE0=EH IESH
GLS Securities Limited Oriental Patron Securities Limited Wing Lung Securities Limited
e EHEI|IgE3A HEHES=H
Golden Fountain Securities Limited Pacific Foundation Securities Limited Wintech Securities Limited
He3s(E3A) S s d=s=
Grand Investment (Securities) Limited Partners Capital Securities Limited Wintone Securities Limited
GT NI & PC & =S5
GT Capital Limited PC Securities Limited Wo Fung Securities Company Limited
== EIEOESA(EZ) ol ==
2S5k ” - - ANEA
GuocoCapital Limited Eilfn?teg\n of China Securities (Hong Kong) Company Yicko Securities Limited
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